
Bidders who have already submitted / sent their proposals (bids) 
may take them back and resubmit the same before the revised 
closing date and time mentioned above.

Closing and opening dates of the following tenders have been 
extended as follows:
PPRA’s Tender No.  Description Published    Revised   
Ref. No.   On Closing Date / 
    Time
TS558563E PD/E&C/ Pre-qualification of  13  30 April 
 PT/30333/ contractors for       March 2025 
 25 construction of    2025 15:00 hrs
  access road, well   
  and camp site’s
  location-Sindh
  region 
TS558563E PD/E&C/ Pre-qualification of  13  30 April 
 PT/30334/ contractors for       March 2025 
 25 construction of    2025 15:00 hrs
  access road, well   
  and camp site’s
  location-Balochistan
  region
TS558825E PD/O&M/ Refurbishment of   18  25 April 
 PT/30272/ Frame-I & Frame-III       March 2025 
 25 gas turbine    2025 15:00 hrs
  components
TS558825E PD/O&M/ Tubes replacement    18  25 April 
 PT/30422/ services of E-340        March 2025 
 25 LP-stripper gas     2025 15:00 hrs
  cooler
TS559239E PD/P&C/ Supply of     25  18 April 
 PT/30491/ miscellaneous March 2025 
 25 valves     2025 15:00 hrs
TS559239E PD/P&C/ Supply of well head      25  18 April 
 PT/30492/ surface fittings March 2025 
 25      2025 15:00 hrs
TS558953E PD/D&CE/ Call out agreement       20  25 April 
 PT/30454/ for one (01) x 1500  March 2025 
 25 HP land drilling rig     2025 15:00 hrs
  on rental basis
TS558563E PD/E&C/ Land-based MT        13  5 May 
 PT/30397/ (MAGNETO- March 2025 
 25 TELLURICS) data      2025 15:00 hrs
  acquisition, 
  processing, and 
  interpretation 
  services at all PPL 
  operated blocks in 
  Balochistan-on call 
  out agreement basis 
All bids will be opened 30 minutes after the bids closing date/ time.

Extension in Bid Closing
and Opening Date

Please do not hesitate to contact PPL’s e-procurement support 
team for any queries. PPL reserves the right to reject all bids or 
proposals at any time prior to the acceptance of bid(s) or proposal(s).

Senior Manager Procurement
Pakistan Petroleum Limited
PIDC House, 4th Floor
Dr. Ziauddin Ahmed Road 
Karachi, Pakistan
UAN :  +92-21-111-568-568
Fax Nos. :  +92-21-35683467/ 35680005

PPL’s e-procurement (Support team)
Tel    : +92 346 3835274, 021-33132576
Fax  : +92 21 32271845
E-mail: support.tejari@zahdangroup.com
            support.eprocurement@ppl.com.pk
            https://ppl.com.pk/

Tender documents are available online and bids are also required to 
be submitted online through PPL’s e-procurement portal at 
https://eprocurement.ppl.com.pk

For details see “Instruction for Bidders Section” of the Tender 
documents. 

Bids are invited for the following:  

Tender No. Description Closing  
  Date &  
  Time
PD/O&M/PP/ Supply of electrical tape for huff &        25 April
30597/25 puff system 2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/P&C/PP/ Supply of welding consumable items 25 April
30601/25  2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/P&C/PP/ Supply of cotton rags-cotton 25 April
30602/25 waste-cotton gloves 2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/P&C/PP/ Supply of general consumable items 25 April
30603/25  2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/ Supply of relays, contactor & limit  25 April
30600/25 switch 2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/ Supply of calibration gas cylinders   25 April
30614/25 on FOR/ DDP basis 2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/ Supply of lab chemicals & 25 April
30615/25 equipment 2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/ Supply of belts for fans & gasket for 25 April
30616/25 gas genset 2025 
  15:00 hrs
All bids will be opened 30 minutes after the bids closing date/ time.

TENDER NOTICE

Bids are invited for the following:  

Tender No. Description Closing  
  Date &  
  Time
PD/P&C/PT/   Pre-qualification of contractors for    12 May 
29695/25 engineering, procurement,   2025 
 construction & commissioning    15:00 hrs
 (EPCC) works for Hatim Faiz Gas
 Processing Facility 
PD/P&C/PT/   Hiring of mechanical, electrical &  12 May
29921/25 instrumentation (M, E&I) works  2025 
 contractor for Gas Processing  15:00 hrs
 Facility Project
PD/GEN/PT/   Transportation of condensate from  28 April 
30598/25 MPCL Sujawal Gas Plant (Shah  2025 
 Bandar Block) to NRL/ PRL/  15:00 hrs
 PARCO Karachi 
PD/O&M/PT/   Supply of Methyl alcohol on FOR/   28 April 
30617/25 DDP basis 2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/GEN/PT/   Supply of PPL annual gift set   25 April 
30610/25  2025 
  15:00 hrs
PD/GEN/PT/   Services for land acquisition   25 April 
30618/25  2025 
  15:00 hrs
All bids will be opened 30 minutes after the bids closing date/ time

The following tenders are marked for publishing
in the newspapers

Bidders who have already submitted / sent their proposals (bids) 
may take them back and resubmit the same before the revised 
closing date and time mentioned above.

Closing and opening date of the following tender has been extended 
as follows:
PPRA’s Tender No.  Description Published    Revised   
Ref. No.   On Closing Date / 
    Time
TS558953E PD/O&M/  Supply of spares for            20 25 April 
 PP/30478/ gas chromatograph     March 2025 
 25  2025 15:00 hrs
All bids will be opened 30 minutes after the bids closing date/ time.

Extension in Bid Closing
and Opening Date


	Deposit Slif & Payorder Slip for PPRA Tender for 10-04-2025
	PPLTenderApril2025-1C

